	KVRE-FM 92.9 CADDO BROADCASTING COMPANY P.O. BOX 8439 HOT SPRINGS VILLAGE AR 71910				INVOICE/AFFIDAVIT PH: (501) 922-5678			
	HOT SPRINGS	VILLAGE AR	71910		FAX: (501) 922-6626			
	GRIFFEY AGEN	ICY		-	- DATE: 02-29-24 F	PAGE: 1 INV#: 49250		
	1209 WILD TU	IRKEY COURT	•					
	LITTLE ROCK	AR 72211	1	CLIENT: DOLLY HENRY FOR STATE REP DIST #88(4548)				
	ATTN: KELLY	GRIFFEY	· 	CO-OP: STATE REP DISTRICT #88				
		ATES	i					
				L				
TAG								
		FOR REP #88	1					
24	0:30's @ 1!	5.88				\$	381.12	
	02-15 at 6:40a-A	02-15 at 9:42a-A	02-15 at 12:42p-A	02-15 at 2:51p-A	02-15 at 5:50p-A	02-15 at 6:50p-A		
	02-16 at 6:41a-A	02-16 at 7:55a-A	02-16 at 9:06a-A	02-16 at 11:51a-A	02-16 at 2:50p-A	02-16 at 4:30p-A		
	02-21 at 6:41a-A	02-21 at 3:21p-A	02-21 at 5:40p-A	02-21 at 6:20p-A	02-22 at 6:10a-A	02-22 at 11:41a-A		
	02-22 at 3:23p-A	02-22 at 6:23p-A	02-23 at 9:06a-A	02-23 at 11:42a-A	02-23 at 12:32p-A	02-23 at 6:52p-A		
		SUB-TO	TAL:			\$	381.12	
		Less	: Agency Dis	scount (15.0)0%)	•	-57.17	
			TAL (01-29-2			\$	323.95	

WE CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE CHARGES	WERE	BROADCAST	AS	INDICATED ACCORDING TO
THE OFFICIAL KURE-EN BROGRAM LOG.				
/M///why				(IIII) TITU)
GENERAL MANAGER		NOTAI	RY	PUBLIC
				NOTARY PUBLIC - ARKANSAS GARLAND COUNTY
				My Commission Expires 09-01-2026
				Commission # 12698911

	KVRE-FM 92.9 CADDO BROADCASTING COMPANY	INVOICE/AFFIDAVIT				
11	P.O. BOX 8439 HOT SPRINGS VILLAGE AR 71910	PH: (501) 922-5678 FAX: (501) 922-6626				
	1209 WILD TURKEY COURT	DATE: 03-31-24 PAGE: 1 INV#: 49393 CLIENT: DOLLY HENRY FOR STATE REP DIST #88(4548) CO-OP: STATE REP DISTRICT #88 SALES REP: ALICE BATES				
 TAG	GS A: HENRY FOR REP #88					
12	0:30's @ 15.88		\$ \$	190.56		
	02-28 at 8:06a-A 02-28 at 11:21a-A 02-28 at 2:40p-A 02-28 at 5:50p-A 02- 02-29 at 11:41a-A 02-29 at 4:30p-A 03-01 at 11:40a-A 03-01 at 1:31p-A 03-					
	SUB-TOTAL:		\$	190.56		
	Less: Agency Discount (15.00% NET TOTAL (02-26-24 thru 03-31-)		Ś	-28.58 161.98		

WE CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE CHARGES THE OFFICIAL KYRE-FM PROGRAM LOG.	WERE BROADCAST AS INDICATED ACCORDING TO
GENERAL MANAGER	NOTARY PUBLIC ALICE BATES NOTARY PUBLIC - ARKANSAS GARLAND COUNTY My Commission Expires 09-01-2026 Commission # 12698911